COMMON SCHOOL FUND DISTRIBUTION

Use this code
when distributing
into School Funds
REVENUE
CODES SCHOOL DISTRICTS

6700.7006 CONWAY SCHOOLS

6701.7006 VILONIA SCHOOLS

6702.7006 GUY-PERKINS SCHOOLS
6703.7006 MT VERNON-ENOLA SCHOOLS
6704.7006 GREENBRIER SCHOOLS
6705.7006 MAYFLOWER SCHOOLS

TOTAL

COMMON SCHOOL FUND BALANCE
$1,128.15 DIVIDED BY 18,492
0.06100746269 X ADM

When posting to individual schools use Revenue Code: 7006
(Distribution from Common School Fund (6013) -9112)

Receipt # 17942

Receipt Date: 7/2/2020
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3,043
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$ 1,128.15
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0.06100746269
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Dist. # 682
Date: 7/02/2020

DIST

AMOUNT

613.12
185.65
20.07
31.36
215.05
62.90
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